Smart Prox STAx
Features & Options
•	 Programmable LEDs
•	 Character masking (insertion & deletion)
•	 Infrared or visible optics (barcode)
•	 5V, 12V, or 24V operation
•	 Scheduling
•	 Good read beep

 	Rs232	–	S
	 	TCP	/	IP	–	C
How to Order
Rs232 with prox/barcode
Sprox-STAx–I0HSW6R2
Smart Slot STAx with:
Infrared	Optics	–	I
No	magstripe	-	0
Ibc,Hid,Em,	Awid,	Casi	prox	-	H
Rs232	–	S
Weatherproofing	–	W
#6	Mounting	–	6
Rear	wire	exit	–	R
12V	DC	supply	–	2
TCP / IP with Prox
Sslot-STAx–00HCW6S2
Smart Slot STAx with:
No	barcode	-	0
No	magstripe	-	0
Ibc,Hid,Em,	Awid,	Casi	prox	-	H
TCP	/	IP	Interface	–	C
Weatherproofing	–	W
#6	Mounting	–	6
Side	wire	exit	–	S
12V	DC	supply	–	2
Order Smart Prox STAx with a code to indicate options required.
W
EATHERPROOFIN
G
*
SPROX-STAx –
OPTIC
S
IN
TERFA
CE
1
VOLT
AGE
2
MOUNTIN
G
W
IR
IN
G
–
ADDIT
IO
NAL
3
OPTIO
NS
Specify one letter for
each additional option.
Leave blank if no
additional options are
desired.
*Options at additional cost   1TCP / IP additional cost
212V, 24V & POE additional cost   3Noryl additional cost
MOUNTING
	 	#6	–	6
							3mm	-	M
WEATHERPROOFING
	 	No	weatherproofing	–	0
	 	Weatherproofing	–	W
WIRING
	 	Rear	–	R
	 	Side	–	S
	VOLTAGE
	 	5V	DC	–	5
	 	12V	DC	–	2
	 	24V	DC	–	4